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LEGOS and 

More

Adults:
Pilates Exercise

Teens:
Teen Cat Cafe

Homeschool:
December 

Celebrations 
around the World

LIBBYLIBBY

Libraries Closed
All branches of the Spartanburg County Public Libraries will 
be closed Tuesday, December 24 – Thursday, December 26. All 
branches of the Spartanburg County Public Libraries will close 
early at 6:00 p.m. on Tuesday, December 31.

LIBRARIAN’S NOTE
The Book Discussion selection (on display 
during December 2024) is The Christmas 
Bookshop by Jenny Colgan.

Movie Review Crew (Virtual)
December 18 at 2:00 p.m. -  Love Affair (1939).



DECEMBER 2024
EVENTS AT WOODRUFF LIBRARY

Adults Teens

Tuesdays in December
1:00pm
Bingo Bash

Wednesday, December 4
1:00pm
Woodruff Readers Book 
Discussion

This month we will discuss 
The Berry Pickers by 
Amanda Peters. All adult 
patrons are invited to join us 
for a lively discussion.

Wednesday, December 11 
2:00pm
Virtual Movie Review Crew

Call 864-476-8770 for login 
info.

Wednesdays in December
4:00pm
Pilates

Thursday, December 5
4:00pm
Teen Cate Cafe

Enjoy festive cocoa and play 
with adoptable cats from 
the Spartanburg Humane 
Society. For teens ages 12-18 
or grades 7-12.

Thursday, December 19
4:00pm
Teen Fuse Bead HoliDIY

Make a mini 3-D Christmas 
tree, a snowflake magnet, 
and other holiday décor. For 
teens ages 12-18 or grades 
7-12.

Monday, December 9
2:00pm
December Celebrations 
Around the World

Tuesday, December 3
4:00pm
Mini Makers: Button holiday 
Wreath

Create a holiday wreath out 
of buttons and ribbon to 
hang in your home for the 
holidays. This activity is most 
suitable for ages 6-12.

Monday, December 16
4:00pm
Family LEGOs and More

Kids

Homeschool

Woodruff Spark Space

Basic Sewing Instruction, Cricut, Photos from Cellphones, Buttons, Stickers, Heat Press items - Come utilize 
the equipment. It’s HERE! Give us a call at 864-476-8770 for more information. 


